tripletalent

management agency

Television and Film

Sally

Smug

Melbourne-A Guide To Living
Confessions Of A Drunkard
Pastiche

AISLINN

SK Police

Inner City Cannibal

Web Series
Chris & Josh Series 1 & 2

Corporate
Telstra TLP training

DEWLP training video
Orthoptics clinical practice
Simulated patient

Mental Health Role Play
Mental Health Role Play
Mental Health Role Play

Stage
A Midsummer Night’'s Dream

This is History (Second Run)
Underground Cinema
Shadows of Angels
Metastopheles

Love Play

This is History

Young Bards Intensives
Macbeth

Jack

Smug Boyfriend
Man On Bench
Featured

Eli

Wey

David

Eddie Entree

Joss (Regular)

Andy / George
Shane

Sim Patient
Matt Jamieson
Glen Carey
David Macleod
Tom Lansdown

Starvelling
Various
Ensemble

Sgt. McKinnon
Mephistopheles
Various
Various
Various
Donalbain
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MYLES TANKLE

DOB: 23" February, 1985

Height: 171 cm

Size: Male Medium

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Hazel

Chest: 90 cm

Waist: 88 cm

Hips: 85 cm

Shoe: 10 %
Midshot Media Dir: M. O’'Malley
Independent Dir. H. Hargreaves
Independent Dir. S. Gould
Blip Films Dir. M. Macpherson
White Knight Productions Dir. M. Smolen
Swinburne Dir. D. Musial
RMIT Dir. C. Burke
Independent Dir. Z. Dickens
Balloon Tree Productions Dir: Matt Smolen
Not-A-Drama Dir. Karen Roden
Donut Media Dir: Tanya Edlington
La-Trobe Uni Dir: Tanya Edlington
AHPRA Dir. Chad Saunders
Australian Catholic Uni Dir: Tanya Edlington

St. John of God Health Care

St. John of God Health Care Dir

Melbourne Shakespeare Co. Dir
Melbourne Comedy Festival  Dir
Secret Squirrel Productions Co
TBC Collective Dir
TBC Collective Dir
TBC Collective Dir
Melbourne Comdey Festival  Dir
Australian Shakespeare Co. Dir
Australian Shakespeare Co. Dir

Dir:

Tanya Edlington
: Tanya Edlington

. J Dean

: J. McCarney
mpany

. C. Saxton

. B. Adams

. S. Duffield

. J. McCarney
. J. Bloom

. G. Elston

2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2009
2007

2013/14

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014/15

2016
2015
2009/15
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011/12
2011
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The Taming of the Shrew Various Australian Shakespeare Co. Dir. G. Elston 2009
Inside the Island Sgt. Collins Doorslam Productions Dir. M. Wilson 2009
The Massacre at Paris Duke of Guise Doorslam Productions Dir. J. Lovell 2008
Hushabye Mountain Ben & Kevin In the Shape of a Square Dir. J. Humphries 2007
Voiceover/Narration

Through the Cracks Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2014
A Long Way Home Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2014
Beneath the Darkening Sky Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2013
Ghost Watch Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2013
What the Family Needed Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2012
The Cook Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2012
Rocks in the Belly Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2010
Don’t Look Behind You But... Narrator Vision Australia Dir. R Degraauw 2009
Training

Foundations Howard Fine Australia Laura Gardener 2015
Scene Study Howard Fine Australia Ted Brunetti & Marilyn Macintyre 2015
Stage Combat Workshop Captivate Action Ltd. Felicity Steel 2015
Fight The Good Fight Workshop Captivate Action Ltd. Lyndal Grant & Felicity Steel 2013
Private Shakespeare Lessons Dorothy Ann Gould 2012/13
Private Weekly Voice Lessons Melissa Agnew 2012
Bachelor of Arts (Performing Arts) UNITEC Jonathan Hendry 2004/06
Skills

Accents: South African, New Zealand, Received Pronunciation, Liverpool, Southern Irish, Standard American,
New York, Southern American, French, Russian.

Sports: Soccer, Hockey, Rugby, Cricket.

Stage Combat: General Fencing, Capoeria Angola



